
Start crop Point End crop Point

MSA length = 15738
A T A TGGT T T AGA T AC T T T C TGT TGT AA T T C T C T A T CGAAAAA T T A T CAAACA T T AC T ACA T A T T TGAAG - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TGT TGT AA T T C T C T A T CGAAAAA T T A T CAAACA T T AC T ACA T A T T TGAAG - - - - - - - - - - T AA T T A T A T AAAAAAC T T T T TGT T AA T T T AA T AA T T T AA T T CA T A T A T A T
A T A TGGT T T AGA T AC T T T C TGT TGT AA T T C T C T A T CGAAAAA T T A T CAAACA T T AC T ACA T A T T TGAAG - - - - - - - - - - T AA T T A T A T AAAAAAC T T T T TGT T AA T T T AA T AA T T T AA T T CA T A T A T A T
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AA T T C T C T A T CGAAAAA T T A T CAAACA T T AC T ACA T A T T TGAAG - - - - - - - - - - T AA T T A T A T AAAAAAC T T T T TGT T AA T T T AA T AA T T T AA T T CA T A T A T A T
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
A T A TGGT T T AGA T AC T T T C TGT TGT AA T T C T C T A T CGAAAAA T T A T CAAACA T T AC T ACA T A T T TGAAG - - - - - - - - - - T AA T T A T A T AAAAAAC T T T T TGT T AA T T T AA T AA T T T AA T T CA T A T A T A T
AC T TGGC T TGGAAACA T T T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T AA T T A T A T AAAAAAC T T T T TGT T AA T T T AA T AA T T T AA T T CA T A T A T A T
A T A TGGT T T AGA T AC T T T C TGT TGT AA T T C T C T A T CGAAAAA T T A T CAAACA T T AC T ACA T A T T TGAAG - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T AA T T A T A T T AACAAC T T T T TGT T AA T T T AA T CA T T T AA T T CA TGT A T A T
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T T A T CAAACA T T AC T ACA T A T T TGAAG - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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TE: rnd_5_family_2589.fasta.b.bed_uf.bed_g_1.bed_fm_1.bed_0_0_n.bed_g_1.bed_fm_2.bed_0_0_bcln.fa_aln.fa_cl.fa_gs.fa_ce.fa_bc.fa_ce.fa_gs.fa_bc.fa
 size: 15738bp; fragments: 3177; full length: 0 (>=14164.2bp)

TE consensus (bp)

di
ve

rg
en

ce
 to

 c
on

se
ns

us
 (

%
)

5000 10000 15000

0
10

0
20

0
30

0
40

0
50

0
60

0

TE consensus genomic coverage plot (bp)

co
ve

ra
ge

 (
bp

)

0 5000 10000 15000

0
50

00
10

00
0

15
00

0

TE consensus self dotplot (bp)
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After TEtrimmer 15738 bp
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TE: rnd_5_family_2589.fasta.b.bed_uf.bed_g_1.bed_fm_1.bed_0_0_n.bed_g_1.bed_fm_2.bed_0_0_bcln.fa_aln.fa_cl.fa_gs.fa_ce.fa_bc.fa_se.fa
 size: 15868bp; fragments: 3166; full length: 0 (>=14281.2bp)
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TE: rnd_5_family_2589
 size: 3477bp; fragments: 4018; full length: 1 (>=3129.3bp)
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Dotplot
(windowsize = 25, threshold = 50.00  10/10/25)

TE consensus after TEtrimmer (bp)
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